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Current Referrals 

No Current Referrals. 

Practice Restrictions 

No Practice Restrictions. 

Other Notices 

Source: Member 

Active Date: June 2, 2015 

Expiry Date:  

Summary:  

Criminal Charges: 

 

Where a member has been charged with an offence under the Criminal Code of Canada or the Ontario 

Health Insurance Act and the charge is outstanding and is known to the College, the College By-laws 

require, effective May 29, 2015, certain information about the charge to be posted on the register. 

 

The following are outstanding charges against this member, as known to the College, together with the 

corresponding information: 

http://www.cpso.on.ca/public-register/Doctor-Search-Results
http://www.cpso.on.ca/public-register/doctor-details-print.aspx?view=9&id=%2061283
http://www.cpso.on.ca/public-register/all-doctors-search
http://www.cpso.on.ca/public-register/doctor-details.aspx?view=1&id=%2061283
http://www.cpso.on.ca/public-register/doctor-details.aspx?view=2&id=%2061283
http://www.cpso.on.ca/public-register/doctor-details.aspx?view=3&id=%2061283
http://www.cpso.on.ca/public-register/doctor-details.aspx?view=4&id=%2061283


 

It is alleged that Allan Herbert UMAR-KHITAB: 

 

(1) between March 1, 1994 and August 31, 1994, both dates inclusive at the City of Cambridge being in a 

position of trust or authority towards XX, a young person, did for a sexual purpose, touch directly the body 

of XX, a young person, with a part of his body, to wit: his hands, contrary to Section 153(a) of the Criminal 

Code of Canada, 

 

(2) between March 1, 1994 and August 31, 1994, both dates inclusive, at the City of Cambridge, did commit 

a sexual assault on XX, contrary to Section 271 of the Criminal Code of Canada, 

 

(3) between January 1, 1991 and December 31, 1994, both dates inclusive, at the City of Cambridge, did 

for a sexual purpose touch YY, a person under the age of sixteen years, directly with his hand, contrary to 

Section 151 of the Criminal Code of Canada, and 

 

(4) between January 1, 1991 and December 31, 1994, both dates inclusive, at the City of Cambridge, did 

commit a sexual assault on YY, contrary to Section 371 of the Criminal Code of Canada. 

 

Date of charges: March 25, 2013 

Place of charges: Cambridge, ON 

Waterloo Regional Police Service 

 


